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1492791 10/10/1988

WM 5'10''192

10/31/2024

12:42 PM

Yes

ANDREWS, JACOB

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1556376 10/04/1997

BF 5'06''162

10/31/2024

11:08 PM

Yes

CARTER, AALIYAH K

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

693254 10/11/1996

BF 5'03''165

10/31/2024

12:15 AM

Yes

FOSTER, JON'QUESHIA

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2021KS10943-1/Criminal

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not SetNA/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not SetNA/Criminal

01733477 01/03/1964

BM 5'08''220

10/31/2024

2:40 PM

Yes

HOEY, DAVID L.

SPD COMPUTER AIDED SOLICITATION FOR SEXUAL PURPOSES Not SetNA/NA

INDECENT BEHAVIOR WITH JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01733475 12/02/1989

BF 5'05''160

10/31/2024

10:31 AM

Yes

JENKINS, ERICA

SPD OBEDIENCE TO AND REQUIRED TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES Not Set2022TS09791-1/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2022TS09791-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS09791-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS09791-1/Criminal

700975 12/31/1990

BM 5'05''190

10/31/2024

1:52 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, DANNY D.

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733473 12/26/1996

BM 6'00''280

10/31/2024

8:36 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, LAMARCUS C.

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TC05811-1/Criminal

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2021TS06735-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 11 TO 15 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TS06734-1/Criminal

1624705 12/06/2004

BM 5'10''182

10/31/2024

2:19 AM

Yes

MOORE, MALIK TYQUE

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

USE OF MULTIPLE BEAM ROAD LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Not SetNA/NA

HANDLING OF MACHINE GUNS UNLAWFUL Not SetNA/NA
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01733472 09/06/1984

BM 5'03''135

10/31/2024

6:49 AM

Yes

NEWTON, BRANDON D.

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS11011-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS11011-1/Criminal

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 11 TO 15 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TS12207-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TS12207-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2021TS12207-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2021TS12207-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023TS11011-1/Criminal

1167648 08/14/1993

BM 5'08''180

10/31/2024

3:05 AM

Yes

PERSLEY, CLEVON J

SPD OBST/PUB/PASS Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1562152 09/19/1995

BF 5'06''130

10/31/2024

6:16 PM

Yes

POLK, VICTORIA M

SPD CHILD RESTRAINT Not Set215972/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set215972/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set215972/Criminal

MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set215973/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set215974/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set215974/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set215974/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set215974/Criminal

1053155 07/31/1990

WM 6'01''180

10/31/2024

11:27 PM

Yes

PRICE, WESLEY

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1610666 03/09/2005

BM 6'01''170

10/31/2024

3:20 AM

Yes

RICHMOND, ROSHUN J

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1570231 08/24/1998

BM 6'00''140

10/31/2024

3:33 PM

Yes

RUFFINS, MICHAEL L, II

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

216510 08/05/1962

BM 5'11''180

10/31/2024

10:09 PM

Yes

THOMAS, FREDERICK A

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

01733471 06/08/2001

BF 5'06''163

10/31/2024

2:15 AM

Yes

Tucker, Shakia

SPD HANDLING OF MACHINE GUNS UNLAWFUL Not SetNA/NA
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01733474 11/06/2000

BM 6'02''240

10/31/2024

10:28 AM

Yes

WADE, DONTRAVIUS

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SIM/ASSLT Not Set2023KS13755-1/Criminal

1376659 08/02/1984

WF 5'04''170

10/31/2024

10:58 PM

Yes

WHITTINGTON, AMY L

SPD SIM/BATT Not Set2020KS13987-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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